

SENATE LEGAL AND CONSTITUTIONAL LEGISLATION COMMITTEE
CRIMTRAC

Question No. 201

Senator Ludwig asked the following question at the hearing on 14 February 2006:
The Strategic issues Group:
a) How many times has the group met since its inception?
b) What were the meeting dates?

The answer to the honourable senator’s question is as follows:
a) The Strategic Issues Group has met seven times to date.
b) The meeting dates were:


1. 19 May 2004
2. 13 September 2004
3. 30 March 2005
4. 15 June 2005
5. 16 August 2005
6. 3 November 2005
7. 1 March 2006.
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